

T.Ex - 18 of 2018

Order no. 18 Dated: 05.03.2025

Today is fixed for evidence of the bailiff.

Dhr files hazira.

Witness seal bailiff namely Tapan Ghorui is present to-day.

He is examined as P.W-2 in full and discharged this day.

To 19.03.2025 for passing order.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)
J.O code: WB01441