

**T.Ex - 18 of 2018**

Order no. 22 Date 11.07.2025

Today is fixed for reply regarding ascertaining the cost of the police protection from the police authority.

Dhr files hazira.

No reply from police authority yet.

To 05.08.2025 for reply regarding ascertaining the cost of the police protection from the police authority positively.

C.J. Jr. Divn  
(Amta, Howrah)  
J.O code: WB01441