

T.Ex - 18 of 2018

Order no. 23 Date 05.08.2025

Today is fixed for reply regarding ascertaining the cost of the police protection from the police authority.

Dhr files hazira.

Received assesment report from O/C Udaynarayanpur P.S. on 02.08.2025.

No challan of police cost filed by DHR.

DHR is directed to take steps depositing the police cost so that the writ can be issued.

To 26.08.2025 for steps by DHR

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)
J.O code: WB01441

