

**T.Ex - 18 of 2018**

Order no. 25 Date 18.09.2025

Today is fixed for steps by DHR

Dhr files hazira.

DHR files a petition praying for time to take step.

Petition for time is considered and allowed for ends of justice.

To 14.11.2025 for steps by DHR

C.J. Jr. Divn  
(Amta, Howrah)  
J.O code: WB01441