

**T.Ex - 18 of 2018**

Order no. 30 Dated: 22.01.2026

Today is fixed for reply from the police authority.

DHR files hazira.

No reply from the police authority received.

To 12.02.2026 for reply from the police authority.

C.J. Jr. Divn  
(Amta, Howrah)  
J.O code: WB01441